
                                                                Age  

                                             

 

 

  

 24 

  

  

 19 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 16 

  

  

 13 

  

  

  

  

   7 

  

    

    

  

KINDERGARDEN 

PRE-SCHOOL EDUCATION 

NURSERY SCHOOL 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 

PRIMARY EDUCATION * 

 

INFANT SCHOOL 

 

LOWER SECONDARY EDUCATION * 

BASIC 

VOCATIONAL 

SCHOOL  

TECHNICAL 

SECONDARY 

SCHOOL  

GENERAL 

SECONDARY 

SCHOOL  

MATURA 

EXAM 

HIGHER EDUCATION VOCATIONAL 

SCHOOL 

SUPPLEMENTARY MASTER'S DEGREE 

DOCTORATE STUDIES 

 

MASTER'S DEGREE 

SUPPLEMENTARY UPPER  

SECONDARY SCHOOL* 

POST SECONDARY SCHOOL 

(OPTIONAL) 


